POls in der Route:
1. Melibokus 517 m
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Kategorie:
Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

HMT - Zwingenberg - Melibokus

01:40 Stunden
398 HmM
31 Hm

Wandern Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

2.05 km Abstieg:

noch nicht geplant

600

550

500

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

. Schlnss Atsbach a

Auverbach'und
Zwingenberg
i - 3

| (f’f

ugendherberge
enberg

Héhenprofil
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